JPMorgan

Consolidated Summary

Primary Account: (I

For the Period 4/1/10 to 4/30/10

Account
Assets Number

Prior
Period Value

Current
Period Value

Change
In Value

Checking

JPMorgan Client Fund Checking

DARREN K INDYKE PLLC ATTY TR ACCT-

CLIENT FUNDS ACCOUNT

Total Credits - $0.00 Total Debits - $0.00

Current Interest - $0.00 ¥TD Interast - $0.00 000000811113628
Savings

JPMorgan Client Fund Money Market Deposit Acct

LSJ LLC DARREN K. INDYKE PLLC

-CLIENT FUNDS SUB ACCOUNT

Total Credits - $6.18 Total Debits - $0.00

Current Interest - $6.18 YTD Interest - $32.12 000002747988125

0.00

30,120.10

0.00

30,126.28

0.00

B.18

Total Assets

$30,120.10

$30,126.28

ANl Summary Balances shown here are as of Apedl 30, 2000 unless otherwise stated, For dedalls of vour retivement accounts, eredii accounts or securities accounts,

statements, Halance summary information for anmuities i provided by the issuing insurance companies and believed to be reliable without guarantee of its completeness or accuracy,

products and services are offered by JPVorgan Chase Bank, YA and its affilistes,

Confidential Treatment Requested by JPMorgan
Chase
CONFIDENTIAL

$6.18

yooul Wil recelve separate

Bank

Page 2 of 6

JPM-SDNY-00029633

SDNY_GM_00298831
EFTA01504703



