

Consolidated Summary

Assets	Account Number	Prior Period Value	Current Period Value	Change In Value
Checking				
JPMorgan Client Fund Checking				
DARREN K INDYKE PLLC ATTY TR ACCT- CLIENT FUNDS ACCOUNT				
Total Credits - \$0.00 Total Debits - \$0.00				
Current Interest - \$0.00	YTD Interest - \$0.00	00000811113828	0.00	0.00
Savings				
JPMorgan Client Fund Money Market Deposit Acct				
LSJ LLC,DARREN K. INDYKE PLLC -CLIENT FUNDS SUB ACCOUNT				
Total Credits - \$6.18 Total Debits - \$0.00				
Current Interest - \$6.18	YTD Interest - \$32.12	000002747988125	30,120.10	30,126.28
Total Assets		\$30,120.10	\$30,126.28	\$6.18

All Summary Balances shown here are as of April 30, 2010 unless otherwise stated. For details of your retirement accounts, credit accounts or securities accounts, you will receive separate statements. Balance summary information for annuities is provided by the issuing insurance companies and believed to be reliable without guarantee of its completeness or accuracy. Bank products and services are offered by JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. and its affiliates.